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The Running Target Online Competition

Total Results after Round 3

Team
Sweden 1
Naples
SV Unterb6hringen
Sweden 2
Sweden 4
Birkenes & Lillesand Spor
Birkenes & Lillesand Spor
Sweden 3
British Sporting Rifle Club
Birkenes & Lillesand Spor
British Sporting Rifle Club

2025

TEAM

Nation R1

SWE
ITA
GER
SWE
SWE
NOR
NOR
SWE
GBR
NOR
GBR

Preliminary results

1685
1581
1608
1585
1485
1205
998

1318
586
865

R2
1676
1619
1589
1619
1482

R3
1688
1619
1606
1544
1460
1272
965
1587

725

R4

R5

R6

L

Tot.
5049
4819
4803
4748
4427
2477
1963
1587
1318
1311

865



